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Anlage
In der Auchtweide, 76756 Bellheim
inffo@tennis-bellheim.de

Hallenadresse
In der Auchtweide, 76756 Bellheim

Sportwart/in
Hohl, Ginther
T 0176 23167586 guenther.hoehl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Jager, Annette
T 0151 11002566 Annette.AJaeger@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wolf, Theo
T 01749104617 theowolf@myquix.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Lucas Nickel

m 0151 11002566; annette.ajaeger@web.de
Info: Ansprechpartner/in ist Annette Jager / Jugendwartin

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Arnold, Jonathan
Nickel, Lucas
Ottwaska, Nils
Kolomeez, Christian
Gotz, Jonathan
Schreiner, Michael
Ziegler, Kai

Wolf, Jakob

Wolf, Maximilian

10 Gadinger, Fynn

11 von Siisskind, Caspar
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10766722
10914174
10839238
10768828
10766653
11202162
10766712
10836562
11161638
10833611
10918836

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK22,2
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
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